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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΩΣΗ ΑΠΟΛΟΓΙΣΜΟΥ ΕΤΟΥΣ 2018
	Ι. ΕΣΟΔΑ
Τελικά
Διαμορφωθέντα
Τελικά
Βεβαιωθέντα
ΑΝΑΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΩΣΗ ΕΣΟΔΩΝ
Εισπραχθέντα
Εισπρακτέα
Υπόλοιπα
ΤΑΚΤΙΚΑ
 1.615.739,59
 1.365.121,00
 1.363.820,06
 1.300,94
ΕΚΤΑΚΤΑ
 608.100,00
 551.205,60
 551.205,60
 0,00
Χρηματικό υπόλοιπο
 1.273,05
 1.273,05
 1.273,05
 0,00
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΣΟΔΩΝ:
 2.225.112,64
 1.300,94
 1.916.298,71
 1.917.599,65
	ΙΙ. ΔΑΠΑΝΕΣ
Τελικά
Διαμορφωθέντα
Ενταλθέντα
ΑΝΑΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΩΣΗ ΔΑΠΑΝΩΝ
Πληρωθέντα
Αδιάθετες
Πιστώσεις
Υπερβάσεις
Υπόλοιπα
Πληρωτέα
 0,00
 438.865,87
 0,00
 1.743.441,33
 1.743.441,33
 2.182.307,20
Σύνολο Δαπανών
 0,00
 42.805,44
 0,00
 0,00
 0,00
 42.805,44
Αποθεματικό
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΔΑΠΑΝΩΝ:
 0,00
 481.671,31
 1.743.441,33
 1.743.441,33
 0,00
 2.225.112,64
ΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΗ ΤΑΜΕΙΑΚΟΥ ΥΠΟΛΟΙΠΟΥ
Υπόλοιπο
Έναρξης
Σύνολο
Εισπράξεων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΟΓΑΡΙΑΣΜΟΣ
Σύνολο
Πληρωμών
Ταμειακό
Υπόλοιπο
ΤΑΚΤΙΚΑ
 0,00
 1.363.820,06
 1.223.906,63
 139.913,43
ΕΚΤΑΚΤΑ ΑΝΕΙΔΙΚΕΥΤΑ
 48,53
 126,09
 0,00
 174,62
ΕΚΤΑΚΤΑ ΕΙΔΙΚΕΥΜΕΝΑ
 1.224,52
 551.079,51
 519.534,70
 32.769,33
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ:
 1.273,05
 172.857,38
 1.743.441,33
 1.915.025,66
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